
Study Plan
Faculty Name - Rahul Meena Sir

Lecture Time - 10:00 AM TO 11:00 AM
Subject Chapter Day & Date Lecture Title

Quantitative 
Aptitude

Introduction
Friday, Feb 27, 2026 Calculation Booster - 1 

Saturday, Feb 28, 2026 Calculation Booster - 2

Approximation
Monday, Mar 2, 2026 Approximation - 1
Tuesday, Mar 3, 2026 Approximation - 2

Number Series
Thursday, Mar 5, 2026 Number Series - 1

Friday, Mar 6, 2026 Number Series - 2

Quadratic Equation
Saturday, Mar 7, 2026 Quadratic Equation - 1

Monday, Mar 9, 2026 Quadratic Equation - 2

Percentage
Tuesday, Mar 10, 2026 Percentage - 1

Wednesday, Mar 11, 2026 Percentage - 2
Thursday, Mar 12, 2026 Percentage - 3

Profit and Loss

Friday, Mar 13, 2026 Profit and Loss - 1
Monday, Mar 16, 2026 Profit and Loss - 2
Tuesday, Mar 17, 2026 Profit and Loss -3 & Discount - 1

Wednesday, Mar 18, 2026 Discount - 2

Simple Interest & Compound 
Interest

Thursday, Mar 19, 2026 Simple Interest -1
Friday, Mar 20, 2026 Simple Interest -2

Monday, Mar 23, 2026 Compind Interest - 1
Tuesday, Mar 24, 2026 Compind Interest - 2

Ratio
Wednesday, Mar 25, 2026 Ratio - 1
Thursday, Mar 26, 2026 Ratio - 2

Friday, Mar 27, 2026 Ratio - 3
Age Related Ques Monday, Mar 30, 2026 Age Related Ques

Mixture based Ques
Tuesday, Mar 31, 2026 Mixture based Ques -1

Wednesday, Apr 1, 2026 Mixture based Ques -2

Partnership
Thursday, Apr 2, 2026 Partnership - 1

Friday, Apr 3, 2026 Partnership - 2

Average
Monday, Apr 6, 2026 Average - 1
Tuesday, Apr 7, 2026 Average - 2

Wednesday, Apr 8, 2026 Average - 3

Time and Work

Thursday, Apr 9, 2026 Time and Work - 1
Friday, Apr 10, 2026 Time and Work - 2

Monday, Apr 13, 2026 Time and Work - 3
Tuesday, Apr 14, 2026 Pipe and Cistern

Speed , Time and Distance

Wednesday, Apr 15, 2026 Speed , Time and Distance - 1
Thursday, Apr 16, 2026 Speed , Time and Distance - 2

Friday, Apr 17, 2026 Train Based Ques
Monday, Apr 20, 2026 Boat and Stream

Probability

Tuesday, Apr 21, 2026 Probability - 1
Wednesday, Apr 22, 2026 Probability - 2

Thursday, Apr 23, 2026 Probability - 3
Friday, Apr 24, 2026 Probability - 4

Permutation and Combination
Monday, Apr 27, 2026 Permutation and Combination -1
Tuesday, Apr 28, 2026 Permutation and Combination -2

Data Interpretation

Wednesday, Apr 29, 2026 Data Interpretation - 1
Thursday, Apr 30, 2026 Data Interpretation - 2

Friday, May 1, 2026 Data Interpretation - 3
Monday, May 4, 2026 Data Interpretation - 4

Data Sufficiency
Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Data Sufficiency - 1



Quantitative 
Aptitude

Data Sufficiency
Wednesday, May 6, 2026 Data Sufficiency - 2

Mensuration

Thursday, May 7, 2026 Mensuration 2d part 1
Friday, May 8, 2026 Mensuration 2d part 2

Monday, May 11, 2026 Mensuration 3d part 1
Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Mensuration 3d part 2

Miscellaneous Wednesday, May 13, 2026 Miscellaneous


